9505028 W LLOUGHBY AARON S 1242 AA CLAY A TY
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1241 AA SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
1010996 FOALER BOBBY R 1235 AA JGA.D GRACEY
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 1224 AA LDY2 AUDUBON
2003339 CAWMPBELL JR HARLAN 1220 AA TRI BUNE
1312506 DENES RYAN P 1213 AA S.JR MARENGO
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 1208 AA SUBV BRESLAU
9101853 COOPER ROBERT R 1207 AA S. VT VERNON
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1206 AA S. VT ST THOVAS
8706025 FLINT JAMES H 1200 AA SUBV BARKER
1013495 HAMLIN M KE H 1196 AA JG.D CROMAEL L
1775135 JARNAG N GAGE 1189 AA S.JR BULLSGAP
0765039 DENNIS M KE W 1188 AA METAMORA
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 1185 AA SUBV NEW CASTLE
0513720 ALLNUTT JAMES T 1184 AA WOODBI NE
8202756 WADE MARK T 1180 AA SUBV CDESSA
3509580 OHYE KAY 1178 AA S. VT CDESSA
1414224 MORTON HUNTER V 1173 AA JR SUMVERTOWN
8605327 PAPPAS GEORGE A 1171 AA SUBV DULUTH
1776016 SCHLATTER BEN 1167 AA S.JR WAYLAND
1012829 SCHUMPERT JACK L 1157 AA S. VT ST PETERSBURG
0413265 BENNETT RALPH W 1157 AA JACKSONVI LLE
9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 1156 AA S. VT HUNTI NGTON
1213001 KOBECK ANDREW C 1155 AA JG.D VESTPO NT
0902985 DAYTON WLLIAM L 1150 AA S. VT TYRONE
8906660 COOK RANDY P 1141 AA VET DEER RI VER
8806674 ZAUHAR MARK L 1122 AA VET ODESSA
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1211 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
7801932 CGRESLEY GARL E 1211 A VET HOAGLAND
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 1205 A_ VET WARSAW
1416354 BUSH ANDREW C 1205 A JR XENI A
1510841 LAUGHLI N CLAY 1194 A JR DURANT
1517224 BAXLEY RHET C 1193 A JR POCAHONTAS
0814616 DEMENT AWMY L 1182 A LDY1 MEDI NA
0214527 DEMENT JCE 1179 A SUBV MEDI NA
8403168 WLBURN JENNI FER M 1177 A_ LDY1 BOERNE
1416353 BUSH ADAM R 1175 A JR XENI A
9905030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H 1174 A_ VET WATERLOO
1512581 CLARK SKYLAR M 1170 A_ JR CARLETON
9902000 STANTON MALLORY K 1170 A_ LDY1 NAPLES
8403904 KNACK JR LEWS C 1169 A SUBV PENSACOLA
0412801 MANN THOVAS H 1164 A S. VT NAPLES
4004465 BARE NI CK 1163 A_ VET H LLSBORO
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1155 A VET BOWLI NG GREEN
9705005 WH TE THOVAS A 1151 A SUBV JACKSONVI LLE
9402374 HARRI NGTON KAREN L 1150 A_ LDY1 CAPE CCRAL
9801478 FARI NA JOHN 1150 A SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS
0766763 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D 1145 A SUBV WALCOTT
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1144 A S. VT SPENCERVI LLE
1770117 | NGLE BRI AN 1143 A FI SHERS
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1143 A LDY2 SCLON
1415553 HEPNER PARKER LEE 1141 A JR BALD KNOB
8904179 CECIL TOML 1139 A VET LONDON
1839210 TEMPEST WLLIAMD 1138 A_ S. VT NORTH VERNON
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 1124 A LDY1 SM THFI ELD
7903279 OSCEOLA WM T 1119 A HOLL YWOOD
8306182 DE ANGELI'S ANTHONY 1118 A_ SUBV CREST HILL
9404806 HUWMPHREY MARTHA H 1110 A_ LDY2 RUSH

1310702 EHGOETZ WAYNE T 1103 A VET STRATFORD
0216437 BECKER PAUL A 1103 A_ SUBV TWO RI VERS

2019 FLORI DA STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL
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1511455
0619648
8905594
8704161

1770669
1515442
1770670
1777564
9005552
0310473
1011002
1415590
1519681
1112023
1010009
9702714
7805851
1512663
0616665
9704973
0760703
8504344

1850470
0110285
1822480
1013892
1111504

2506790
1773234
3500550
1513560
1113964
9911645

1312506
1770669
1775135
1770670
1777564
1776016
1415590
1850470
1773234

1416354
1510841
1517224
1515442
1416353
1414224
1512581
1415553
1519681
1512663

KAKNES PAUL R
ELLI OTT MAC
HOFFVAN DONALD D
EBLI NG C ELMER

MEADOWS LANDON G
HI NSON CHANDLER G
VMEADOWS LOGAN G
APPLEGATE LOGAN G
KERCE DONALD W
CLARK FRANK M
FOALER M KE
PETTI T WESTON J
HEPNER KYLEI GH M
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
SANTI Nl WESLEY D
GODEZ JIM A

M NKS DENNI S

DUWA BRAEDEN
JACOBS SARAH J
HARRI S JONEEL J
MACY DENNI' S G

Bl LBREY BOBBY E

REYNOLDS DRAKE C
OHRT WLLIAM F
KOT RONALD
SOVERO SCOTT JON
HELM JOHN L

HOHMAN J GREGORY
BLAZ Al DEN A
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
STONE KATE ANN
BUNCH CHARLES L
KEI M PAULA M

DENES RYAN P
VEADOAS LANDON G
JARNAG N GAGE
MEADOAS LOGAN G
APPLEGATE LOGAN G
SCHLATTER BEN
PETTI T WESTON J
REYNCLDS DRAKE C
BLAZ Al DEN A

BUSH ANDREW C
LAUGHLI N CLAY
BAXLEY RHET C

HI NSON CHANDLER G
BUSH ADAM R
MORTON HUNTER V
CLARK SKYLAR M
HEPNER PARKER LEE
HEPNER KYLEI GH M
DUWA BRAEDEN

1091
1075
1064
1050

1199
1188
1186
1175
1157
1151
1151
1143
1130
1126
1122
1117
1084
1073
1065
1061
1031

997

1128
1107
1070
1060

983

1109
1045
1032
1027
1026
1016

1213
1199
1189
1186
1175
1167
1143
1128
1045

1205
1194
1193
1188
1175
1173
1170
1141
1130
1073

A VET LOWELL
A S.VT MADI SON
A S. VT H LLSDALE
A CRESSONA
B S.JR MANCHESTER
B JR HAMPSHI RE
B S.JR MANCHESTER
B S.JR JACKSONVI LLE
B S. VT CRESCENT CI TY
B CARELTON
B SuBv GRACEY
B S.JR WASHI NGTON COURT H
B JR BALD KNOB
B S. VT O TRUS SPRI NGS
B ASHTON
B SuBv ODESSA
B VET KENNAN
B JR M PLEASANT
B LDY2 JACKSONVI LLE
B LDY2 DENTON
B S. VT GARDEN CI TY
B S. VT ON NGSVI LLE
C S.JR DAWSON SPRI NGS
C S. VT TAMPA
C S. VT PUNTA GORDA
C SuBv EAST PO NT
C MERRI TT | SLAND
D VET ODESSA
D S.JR CARLETON
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
D LDY1 LARGO
D S. VT THE VI LLAGES
D LDY1 FORT LAUDERDALE
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR MARENGO
B S.JR MANCHESTER
AA  S.JR BULLSGAP
B S.JR MANCHESTER
B S.JR JACKSONVI LLE
AA  S.JR WAYLAND
B S.JR WASHI NGTON COURT H
C S.JR DAWSON SPRI NGS
D S.JR CARLETON
JUNI OR
A JR XENI A
A JR DURANT
A JR POCAHONTAS
B JR HAVPSHI RE
A JR XENI A
AA JR SUMVERTOWN
A JR CARLETON
A JR BALD KNOB
B JR BALD KNOB
B JR M PLEASANT

JUNI OR GOLD

2EHE

TN
TN
TN

FL

KY
H
AR
FL

FL

A
FL
TX

KY

KY
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

TN
TN
TN
AR
I A
oH
KY

AR
TN

TN

AR

A



1010996 FOALER BOBBY R 1235 AA JGA.D GRACEY KY

1013495 HAMLIN M KE H 1196 AA JGA.D CROMAELL CT
1213001 KOBECK ANDREW C 1155 AA JGA.D VEESTPO NT TN
SUB VETERAN
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1241 AA SUBV WEST HARRI SON I[N
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1211 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH H
7909905 BEECRAFT LLOYD C 1208 AA SUBV BRESLAU ON
8706025 FLINT JAMES H 1200 AA SUBV BARKER NY
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 1185 AA SUBV NEW CASTLE PA
8202756 WADE MARK T 1180 AA SUBV CODESSA FL
0214527 DEMENT JOE 1179 A SUBV MEDI NA TN
8605327 PAPPAS GEORGE A 1171 AA SUBV DULUTH MN
8403904 KNACK JR LEWS C 1169 A SUBV PENSACOLA FL
9705005 WH TE THOVAS A 1151 A SUBV JACKSONVI LLE FL
1011002 FONLER M KE 1151 B SUBV GRACEY KY
9801478 FARI NA JOHN 1150 A SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS FL
0766763 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D 1145 A SUBV VWALCOTT A
8306182 DE ANGELI S ANTHONY 1118 A_ SUBV CREST HILL L
9702714 GODEZ JIM A 1117 B SUBV ODESSA FL
0216437 BECKER PAUL A 1103 A_ SUBV TWO RI VERS W
1013892 SOVERO SCOTT JON 1060 C SUBV EAST PO NT FL
VETERAN
7801932 GRESLEY GARL E 1211 A VET HOAGLAND I'N
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 1205 A_ VET WARSAW NY
9905030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H 1174 A_ VET WATERLOO ON
4004465 BARE NI CK 1163 A VET H LLSBORO H
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1155 A VET BOALI NG GREEN H
8906660 COOK RANDY P 1141 AA VET DEER RI VER VN
8904179 CECIL TOM L 1139 A VET LONDON H
8806674 ZAUHAR MARK L 1122 AA VET CDESSA FL
2506790 HOHVAN J CGREGORY 1109 D VET CDESSA FL
1310702 EHGOETZ WAYNE T 1103 A VET STRATFORD ON
1511455 KAKNES PAUL R 1091 A VET LOVELL MA
7805851 M NKS DENNI S 1084 B VET KENNAN W
SENI OR VETERAN
9101853 COOPER ROBERT R 1207 AA S. VT VERNON CcT
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1206 AA S. VT ST THOVAS ON
3509580 OHYE KAY 1178 AA S. VT CDESSA FL
0412801 MANN THOMAS H 1164 A S. VT NAPLES FL
9005552 KERCE DONALD W 1157 B S. VT CRESCENT CI TY FL
1012829 SCHUMPERT JACK L 1157 AA S. VT ST PETERSBURG FL
9801429 DAVMRON DOUGLAS E 1156 AA S. VT HUNT! NGTON W/
0902985 DAYTON WLLIAM L 1150 AA S. VT TYRONE XK
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1144 A S. VT SPENCERVI LLE I'N
1839210 TEMPEST WLLIAMD 1138 A_ S. VT NORTH VERNON I'N
1112023 ZANE JR STEPHEN A 1126 B S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS FL
0110285 OHRT WLLIAM F 1107 C S. VT TAMPA FL
0619648 ELLIOIT MAC 1075 A S. VT MADI SON )
1822480 KOT RONALD 1070 C S. VT PUNTA GORDA FL
8905594 HOFFMAN DONALD D 1064 A S. VT HI LLSDALE M
0760703 MACY DENNIS G 1031 B S. VT GARDEN CI TY M
1113964 BUNCH CHARLES L 1026 D S. VT THE VI LLAGES FL
8504344 BI LBREY BOBBY E 997 B S. VT OW NGSVI LLE KY
LADY 1
0814616 DEMENT AMY L 1182 A LDY1 MEDI NA TN
8403168 WLBURN JENNIFER M 1177 A LDY1 BOERNE TX

9902000 STANTON MALLORY K 1170 A_ LDY1 NAPLES FL



9402374
9300195
1513560
9911645

8101070
8604069
9404806
0616665
9704973
3500550

8504344

HARRI NGTON KAREN L
DECKER TI FFANY J
STONE KATE ANN
KEI M PAULA M

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
THOVPSON MARY C
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
JACOBS SARAH J
HARRI S JONEEL J
FLAYDERVAN RUTH

Bl LBREY BOBBY E

1150
1124
1027
1016

1224
1143
1110
1065
1061
1032

997

A

UU|>

(whlve) w|)>|)> ;

CHAI

LDY1 CAPE CORAL

LDY1 SM THFI ELD

LDY1 LARGO

LDY1 FORT LAUDERDALE
LADY 2

LDY2 AUDUBON

LDY2 SOLON

LDY2 RUSH

LDY2 JACKSONVI LLE
LDY2 DENTON

LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
R SHOOTER

S. VT OW NGSVI LLE

FL
NC
FL
FL

PA

KY
FL
TX
FL

KY



